
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
150 
260 
127 

81 
134 
145 

31 
51 

691 
82 

4 
183 
351 
164 

76 
35 

148 
17 

3 
341 
191 

65 
99 
26 

101 
102 

98 
74 

255 
172 

75 
204 

45 
67 

114 
711 
182 
250 

61 
109 
129 
772 
230 

Name 
TRUCCO Alessandro 
ROSTIN Matteo 
GEREMIA Michele 
PAPA Gianluigi 
DANESIN Simone 
NAGL Mario 
JOPPI Jeremy 
VAGNETTI Davide 
MERLO Cristian 
CESARINI Flavio 
ALLORI Fabio 
MAGRI Carlo 
CAPELLO Fabio 
CONGIU Roberto 
DESIDERI Bruno 
TRECCANI Rossano 
INTRIERI Kevin 
TEDESCO Andrea 
ZARANTONELLO Luca 
VECCHI Luca 
CASTELLANI Gianluca 
CAPUCCI Fabio 
MADIA Francesco 
DAL ZOTTO Stefano 
SORRENTINO Giovanni 
GALLON Franco 
MAIBORODA Yaroslav 
MINGRONE Bernardo 
BIANCHI Gianluca 
BENSAADI Daniele 
GATTOLA Salvatore 
WEISSENBACHER Martin 
BELLINI Stefano 
D'APREA Tobia 
AIME Matteo 
PROCOPIO Alessandro 
GALLINA Walter 
ROSSI Lorenzo 
BERARDI Cesare 
CAPELLO Enrico 
BORIN Claudio 
CICIRIELLO Donato 
DE RITIS Niccolò 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:07.603 
2:07.991 
2:08.412 
2:08.738 
2:10.126 
2:10.393 
2:10.504 
2:10.716 
2:10.908 
2:11.008 
2:11.087 
2:11.196 
2:11.324 
2:11.639 
2:11.736 
2:12.494 
2:12.947 
2:13.054 
2:13.237 
2:13.331 
2:13.349 
2:13.447 
2:13.463 
2:13.666 
2:13.689 
2:14.103 
2:15.180 
2:16.680 
2:16.682 
2:17.221 
2:17.516 
2:19.076 
2:41.142 

In 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.388 
0.809 
1.135 
2.523 
2.790 
2.901 
3.113 
3.305 
3.405 
3.484 
3.593 
3.721 
4.036 
4.133 
4.891 
5.344 
5.451 
5.634 
5.728 
5.746 
5.844 
5.860 
6.063 
6.086 
6.500 
7.577 
9.077 
9.079 
9.618 
9.913 

11.473 
33.539 

Gap 

0.388 
0.421 
0.326 
1.388 
0.267 
0.111 
0.212 
0.192 
0.100 
0.079 
0.109 
0.128 
0.315 
0.097 
0.758 
0.453 
0.107 
0.183 
0.094 
0.018 
0.098 
0.016 
0.203 
0.023 
0.414 
1.077 
1.500 
0.002 
0.539 
0.295 
1.560 

22.066 

Laps 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 

1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 

No. 
340 

87 
126 

Name 
MARCHIONI Paolo 
SBARDELLINI Davide 
SABATINI Andrea 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm In 
0 
0 
0 

Diff Gap Laps Club 
PRO 
AVA 
AVA 
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